POS PETT
1 438
2 424
3 423
4 442
5 425
6 432
7 431
8 434
9 407
10 409
11 405
12 426
13 418
14 417
15 414
16 441
17 419
18 436
19 400
20 403
21 422
POS PETT
1 427
2 437
3 429
4 412
5 408
6 406
7 410
8 421
9 440
10 413
11 416
12 415
13 404
14 430
15 439
16 411
17 435
18 402
19 420

ATLETA

NORBIATO ALBERTO
ACCURSO MANUEL
MERIVOT DIEGO
GIANOTTI MATTIA
DARGENIO PAOLO
GENTA MARCO
CONTI FABIO

COLLé ANDREA
PUCCINI LUIGI

DI TOMMASO DANIELE
AMATO MAURIZIO
BERTOLI MARCO
BERTULETTI LUCA
FRISON FABIANO
GALLO ROBERTO
PRADOUROUX FABIO
GAMBA ALDO
BESANA GIOVANNI
GERBAZ GIAMPAOLO
MASPERO GIOVANNI
CABRINI FRANCO

ATLETA

BARAILLER FEDERICA
VITTON MEA ELISA
CANALE STEFANIA
GANIS GIORGIA

BRUN MICHELA

NASSO VALENTINA
VEYSENDAZ ENRICA
SANNA CATERINA
GUIGUE ANNA

PIRANA SABRINA
REBORA LIDIA
LOREGGIA ALESSANDRA
MATTARAGGIA ANGELA
RAMBALDI CLAUDIA
ROSSI CRISTINA
CARROZZA ALESSANDRA
JEANTET ROBERTA
BALLARIN ELIANA EMMA
VALASSINA GABRIELLA
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1" 10KM VALLE D'AOSTA
Pont St. Martin - 23/06/2019

PARTENZA 10KM: M16..99

ANNO ASS CAT

1982
1991
1973
1981
1981
1979
1985
1983
1963
1974
1989
1961
1970
1963
1972
1973
1948
1960
1944
1962
1948
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SM35
SM25
SM45
SM35
SM35
SM40
SM30
SM35
VM55
SM45
SM30
VM55
SM45
VM55
SM45
SM45
VM70
VM55
VM75
VM55
VM70

COD

A140467
A140466
AO006
A140340
MI020
A051580
AO006

C011179
RUNCARD

BG472
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
VC008

A140466

MI265

RUNCARD
MI265

SOCIETA
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
FIDAL ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ASD CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO

PARTENZA 10KM: F16..99
ANNO ASS CAT

1987
1978
1977
1987
1976
1982
1977
1960
1976
1986
1971
1970
1984
1967
1976
1979
1973
1964
1947
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SF30
SF40
SF40
SF30
SF40
SF35
SF40
VF55
SF40
SF30
SF45
SF45
SF35
VF50
SF40
SF40
SF45
VF55
VF70

COD

AO013
A0001
B010196
AO013
AO013
A0001
AO001
BG4T72
RUNCARD
A0028
GE002
VCO008
B010196
RUNCARD
AO003
BO545
TA470
MI695
MI265

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD

FIDAL IKKOS ATLETI TARANTO A.S.D.
FIDAL VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO
FIDAL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO

RISULTATO
00.35.39
00.37.46
00.37.52
00.38.21
00.40.10
00.41.50
00.42.12
00.42.37
00.42.46
00.45.20
00.46.15
00.48.51
00.49.25
00.49.52
00.50.42
00.51.28
00.51.41
00.52.09
01.01.48
01.02.49
01.12.47

RISULTATO
00.38.53
00.41.52
00.41.52
00.45.23
00.48.06
00.51.38
00.51.41
00.52.29
00.53.09
00.53.33
00.56.01
00.59.07
00.59.25
01.07.19
01.10.57
01.12.45
01.13.10
01.19.58
01.22.38

Ultima Data elaborazione: 20-11-2023 16:39:16
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